1
G
M
99
10
B
 V2
.0

UNIVERAL HIGH BRIGHTNESS
 LED DRIVER
Ordering Information
Ordering Number Package Shipping
GM9910BD8TG DIP-8 60 Units / Tube
GM9910BS8TG SOP-8 100 Units / Tube
GM9910BS8RG SOP-8 2,500 Units / Reel
GM9910BS16TG SO16 50 Units / Tube
GM9910BS16RG SO16 2500 Units / Reel
GM9910BD16TG DIP16 25 Units / Tube
Absolute Maximum Ratings
PARAMETER RATINGS
VIN to GND -0.5V to + 500V
CS -0.3V to VDD + 0.3V